	City of St. Charles
	Polamation
	Toastmasters International District 54
	2016 Spring Conference
	Friday, April 22 nd and Saturday, April 23 rd , 2016
WHEREAS,	the ability to speak in a clear and effective manner is an important skill that can help overcome barriers to effective performance in virtually every endeavor and line of work; and
WHEREAS,	Toastmasters International is a recognized world leader and has more than 330,000 members in over 15,000 clubs around the globe; and
WHEREAS,	the mission of Toastmasters International is to provide a supportive and positive learning experience in which members are empowered to develop communication and leadership skills, resulting in greater self-confidence and personal growth; and
WHEREAS,	the theme for Toastmasters International's District 54 Spring 2016 Conference is "Power of the Past – Force of the Future"; and
WHEREAS,	the City of St. Charles is pleased and honored to welcome Toastmasters International District 54 members to their Spring 2016 Conference in our fair city.
hereby extend SPRING 201	EFORE, I, Raymond P. Rogina, Mayor of the City of St. Charles, Illinois, do a warm welcome to TOASTMASTERS INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 54 IS CONFERENCE attendees and guests, and offer our total cooperation in ake your visit a pleasurable and memorable occasion.
SEAL:	Raymond P. Non-

Raymond P. Rogina, Mayor

00 D